
F134943-10-01

Losing Weight Has
Never Tasted So

Good!

SiseLEAN™ Chocolate
Weight Management Support Shake

SiseLEAN™ supports rapid and long-term fat burning and muscle 
building. SiseLEAN weight management support shakes also fill the 
nutritional gaps that are left when dieting and exercising. This 
luscious and potent chocolate shake comes packed with 12 grams 
of premium micellar casein and whey proteins. It's also fortified with 
vitamins A, D, E, B6, and B12 and over 50 trace minerals, promoting 
enhanced workouts and improved weight loss management. Since 
these trace minerals are often lacking from the common Western 
diet, SiseLEAN is a great addition to any diet regardless of your 
weight loss goals. It is low in calories, but not in nutrition. 

When you fuel your day with SiseLEAN, you may feel full longer, 
experience reduced caloric intake, and enjoy improved muscle 
support. By replacing just one meal a day with SiseLEAN, you’ll be 
on a healthy path toward your weight loss goals.

Taste is king! SiseLEAN chocolate makes dieting so much easier 
that, when combined with proper diet and exercise, it deliciously 
supports your weight loss goals. 

At only 100 calories per serving, our 
exclusive formula helps you kill the 
cravings and focus on life. Whether 
you’re looking to build mass or slim 
down, be in control with SiseLEAN.

Adding fiber to your diet can help you 
feel full longer. Each single serving of 
SiseLEAN provides 4 grams of fiber. 
This may help you reduce cravings and 
caloric intake throughout the day, 
ultimately helping you achieve your 
fitness goals.

Our concentrates are all natural and 
highly purified, offering support for 
burning fat, building muscle, and 
curbing your appetite. 



Take advantage of the Sisel opportunity today. Get started by contacting the person
who gave you this flyer, or go online at www.sisel.net for more information.   MANUFACTURED  IN  USA
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Manufactured for:
Sisel International, LLC
P.O. Box 369, Springville, UT 84663

Sisel International AG
Grundacher 5
6060 Sarnen, Switzerland

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

• 12 grams of premium protein per serving.*

• 4 grams of fiber per serving to help you feel full longer.*

• Only 100 calories per serving.*

• Over 50 trace minerals to support many of your body's   
   biological functions.*

• Fortified with vitamins A, D, E, B6 and B12.*

• Intensified muscle-building support with micellar casein and 
   whey proteins for rapid and long-term muscle building 
   support.*

DIRECTIONS

Mix 1 rounded scoop (27.5 grams) with 8 – 12 oz of water in a shaker 
bottle or kitchen blender until uniform. 

For variety, add various fruits, vegetables, juices, skim milk, or 
breakfast cereals.

For additional benefits, use the Triangle of Life® by adding 1/2 oz of 
Eternity®, FuCoyDonTM, and SpectraMaxxTM, or any one of them to your 
SiseLEAN Weight Management Shake.

CAUTION

If you are under the age of 18, pregnant, nursing or have a pre-exist-
ing medical condition, consult with your health care provider before 
taking this product. Discontinue use and consult your health care 
provider if any adverse reaction occurs. Do not use if tamper-evident 
seal is broken. Keep out of the reach of children. Store in a cool, dry 
place.

ALLERGENS

Contains milk-derived ingredients. SiseLEAN Weight Management 
Shake has no added soy, however the lecithin in whey protein may 
be derived from soy.

*These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.  
  This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease. 

NET WT 825 g (29.1 oz)

SiseLEAN™

Chocolate
Weight Management Support Shake

To learn more, contact:

OTHER INGREDIENTS: Whey Protein Concentrate (milk), Milk Protein 
Isolate, Organic Acacia Gum, Cocoa Powder, Guar Gum, Xanthan Gum, 
Natural Flavors, Stevia (Leaf) Extract, Pea Protein Isolate, Mineral Salt, 
Citric Acid.

OTROS INGREDIENTES: Concentrado De Proteína de Suero (Leche), 
Proteína Aislada de Leche, Goma de Acacia Orgánica, Cacao en Polvo, 
Goma Guar, Goma Xantana, Aromas Naturales, Extracto de Hoja De 
Stevia, Aislado de Proteína de Guisante, Sal Mineral, Ácido Cítrico.

ALLERGENS: Milk

ALLERGÉNICOS: Leche�


